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The menu of Zullee Mediterranean Grill from Spokane includes 105 meals. On average, meals or drinks on the
menu cost about $10.4. The categories can be viewed on the menu below. At Zullee Mediterranean Grill in
Spokane, tasty, juicy, delicious meat is freshly roasted on an open flame and served with fine sides, the menu
also includes fine vegetarian menus. They also offer light Mediterranean meals available, Also, the Greek
specialties are also very popular with the guests of the establishment.
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Zullee Mediterranean Grill Menu

fippetizers

HUMMUS*

Soups

LENTIL SOUP*

Sandwiches

VEGGIE SANDWICH*

Dessert

BAKLAVA*

Starters

BEEF SKEWER*

Handhelds

FALAFEL WRAP*

Soups, Salads & Bowls

CHICKEN CAESAR SALAD*

Desserts*

PISTACHIO BAKLAVA*
Sandwiches (flvailable
During Tunch Only)
VEGGIE WRAP*

Condiments and Sauces

HUMMUS

$9.5

$4.8

$11.5

$5.0

$9.0

$14.0

$16.0

$7.0

$12.0

Walter + Spariiling

SPINDRIFT LEMON

Dishes are prepared with

BEEF

These types of dishes are
being served

SALAD

Side dishes

GREEK FRIES*

FRENCH FRIES*

Beverages

SPINDRIFT RASPBERRY LIME
ARROWHEAD SPRING WATER

Restaurant Category

MEDITERRANEAN
GREEK

Mains
HUMMUS WRAP*

LAMB SOUVLAKI*
CHICKEN SOUVLAKI*

Most Toved Restaurants
SKEWER OF MEAT (KIDS)

CHICKEN NUGGETS (KIDS)
MAC CHEESE (KIDS)

$2.9

$8.0
$7.0

$2.9
$1.9

$13.0
$18.5
$16.0

$9.0
$8.5
$8.5



SIDE OF FALAFEL*
APPETIZER FOR 2*
GYRO GREEK FRIES*
BABAGANOUSH PITA*
APPETIZER FOR 3*
EXTRA PITA*

Entrees*

CHICKEN KABOB DINNER*
FALAFEL DINNER*

SHISH KABOB DINNER*
BEEF SOUVLAKI*

SHRIMP SOUVLAKI*
VEGGIE KABOB*

Wraps*

GYRO WRAP*

CHICKEN SHAWARMA WRAP*
LAMB SOUVLAKI WRAP*
CHICKEN SOUVLAKI WRAP*
CHICKEN KABOB WRAP*
SHRIMP SOUVLAKI WRAP*
BEEF SOUVLAKI WRAP*

Sandwiches*

LAMB SOUVLAKI SANDWICH*
FALAFEL SANDWICH*

CHICKEN KABOB SANDWICH*
CHICKEN SOUVLAKI SANDWICH*
HUMMUS SANDWICH*

BEEF SOUVLAKI SANDWICH*

$9.3
$12.8
$10.0
$9.5
$14.5
$2.0

$16.0
$14.0
$17.0
$18.0
$17.3
$13.8

$14.0
$14.0
$16.0
$14.0
$14.0
$15.0
$15.5

$16.0
$13.0
$14.0
$14.0
$12.0
$15.5

SHRIMP SOUVLAKI SANDWICH*

‘Popular Ttems

- GYRO SANDWICH*
GYRO DINNER*
SOUVLAKI COMBO*
KABOB COMBO*

$15.0

$14.0
$16.0
$21.0
$21.0

CHICKEN SHAWARMA SANDWICH* $14.0

TAZIKI PITA*
CHICKEN SHAWARMA DINNER*
DOLMEH*

BEVERAGES*

ORGANIC KOLA COLA*

i
%.%| ORGANIC BLOOD
"%, ORANGE*

ORGANIC HIBISCUS*
ORGANIC LEMONADE*
ORGANIC LEMONGRASS*
ORGANIC CUCUMBER*
ORGANIC KOLA LITE*
KID'S APPLE JUICE*

Side Skewers*

SIDE OF GYRO MEAT*

LAMB SKEWER*

CHICKEN SKEWER*

CHICKEN KABOB SKEWER*
SHRIMP SKEWER*

MUSHROOM SKEWER*

VEGGIE SKEWER*

SHISH KABOB SKEWER*

SIDE OF CHICKEN SHAWARMA*

$7.0
$16.0
$9.3

$3.5
$3.5

$3.8
$3.8
$3.5
$3.5
$3.5
$2.0

$8.0
$9.0
$8.0
$8.0
$9.0
$4.3
$6.5
$9.0
$8.0



Zullee Mediterranean Grill Menu

GRILLED SQUASH SKEWER*

Sides*

SIDE CUP HUMMUS*
LARGE GREEK RICE*
LARGE SAFFRON RICE*
EXTRA TAZIKI SAUCE*

SMALL GREEK RICE*

SLICED CUCUMBER*

SIDE CUP OLIVES*

SMALL SAFFRON RICE*

EXTRA GARLIC SAUCE*

EXTRA FETA CHEESE*

ONE GRILLED JALAPENO*
EXTRA BBQ TOMATO*

EXTRA RANCH*

EXTRA HOT SAUCE*

i

s

$4.3

$2.3
$7.0
$7.0
$1.0
$5.0
$3.0
$1.8
$5.0
$1.0
$1.8
$1.8
$1.8
$1.0
$1.0

GYRO GREEK SALAD*

LARGE GREEK
SALAD*

CHICKEN GREEK
SALAD*

SMALL GREEK SALAD*
FALAFEL GREEK SALAD*
BEEF GREEK SALAD*
GYRO CAESAR SALAD*
LARGE HOUSE SALAD*
LAMB GREEK SALAD*
LAMB CAESAR SALAD*
SMALL HOUSE SALAD*
SHRIMP GREEK SALAD*
SHRIMP CAESAR SALAD*
BEEF CAESAR SALAD*

$15.8

$12.0

$16.0

$9.0
$14.0
$17.5
$15.8
$10.0
$18.0
$18.0

$6.8
$16.8
$16.8
$17.5
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Zullee Mediterranean Grill

2118 N Ruby St Ste A, Spokane, Opening Hours:

United States Monday 11:00 -21:00
Tuesday 11:00 -21:00
Wednesday 11:00 -21:00
Thursday 11:00 -21:00
Friday 11:00 -21:00
Saturday 11:00 -21:00
Sunday 11:00 -21:00
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