



https://menulist.menu 2118 N Ruby St Ste A, Spokane, United States (+1)5094740499 - https://www.zullee.com/



The **menu of Zullee Mediterranean Grill** from Spokane includes 105 meals. On average, meals or drinks on the menu cost about \$10.4. The categories can be viewed on the menu below. At Zullee Mediterranean Grill in Spokane, *tasty, juicy, delicious meat is freshly roasted* on an open flame and served with fine sides, the menu also includes **fine vegetarian menus**. They also offer light Mediterranean meals available, Also, the Greek specialties are also very popular with the guests of the establishment.

Appetizers		Water + Sparkling	
HUMMUS*	\$9.5	SPINDRIFT LEMON	\$2.9
Soups		Dishes are prepared with	,
LENTIL SOUP*	\$4.8	BEEF	
Sandwiches		These types of dishes are	
VEGGIE SANDWICH*	\$11.5	being served	
Dessert		SALAD	
BAKLAVA*	\$5.0	Side dishes	
O 4 4 -		GREEK FRIES*	\$8.0
Starters		FRENCH FRIES*	\$7.0
BEEF SKEWER*	\$9.0		
Handhelds		Beverages	
панинешь		SPINDRIFT RASPBERRY LIME	\$2.9
FALAFEL WRAP*	\$14.0	ARROWHEAD SPRING WATER	\$1.9
Soups, Salads & Bowls		Restaurant Category	
CHICKEN CAESAR SALAD*	\$16.0	MEDITERRANEAN	
Desserts*		GREEK	
PISTACHIO BAKLAVA*	\$7.0	Mains	
		HUMMUS WRAP*	\$13.0
Sandwiches (Available		LAMB SOUVLAKI*	\$18.5
During Lunch Only)		CHICKEN SOUVLAKI*	\$16.0
VEGGIE WRAP*	\$12.0		
_		Most Loved Restaurants	
Condiments and Sauces		SKEWER OF MEAT (KIDS)	\$9.0
HUMMUS		CHICKEN NUGGETS (KIDS)	\$8.5
		MAC CHEESE (KIDS)	\$8.5

Appetizers*		CHDIMD C	OUVLAKI SANDWICH*	\$15.0
Appetizers*		SHRIMP SO	JUVLAKI SANDWICH"	ФТЭ:0
SIDE OF FALAFEL*	\$9.3	Danula	r Itom 4	
APPETIZER FOR 2*	\$12.8	Popula		
GYRO GREEK FRIES*	\$10.0		GYRO SANDWICH*	\$14.0
BABAGANOUSH PITA*	\$9.5		GYRO DINNER*	\$16.0
APPETIZER FOR 3*	\$14.5		SOUVLAKI COMBO*	\$21.0
EXTRA PITA*	\$2.0	KABOB CO	OMBO*	\$21.0
		CHICKEN S	SHAWARMA SANDWICH*	\$14.0
Entrees*		TAZIKI PIT	A*	\$7.0
CHICKEN KABOB DINNER*	\$16.0	CHICKEN S	SHAWARMA DINNER*	\$16.0
FALAFEL DINNER*	\$14.0	DOLMEH*		\$9.3
SHISH KABOB DINNER*	\$17.0	0.04/00	40.004	
BEEF SOUVLAKI*	\$18.0	BEVER	AYES*	
SHRIMP SOUVLAKI*	\$17.3	No.	ORGANIC KOLA COLA*	\$3.5
VEGGIE KABOB*	\$13.8	JU CE	ORGANIC BLOOD ORANGE*	\$3.5
Wraps*			ORGANIC HIBISCUS*	\$3.8
	0440	ORGANIC	LEMONADE*	\$3.8
GYRO WRAP*	\$14.0	ORGANIC	LEMONGRASS*	\$3.5
CHICKEN SHAWARMA WRAP*	\$14.0	ORGANIC	CUCUMBER*	\$3.5
LAMB SOUVLAKI WRAP*	\$16.0	ORGANIC KOLA LITE* KID'S APPLE JUICE*		\$3.5 \$2.0
CHICKEN SOUVLAKI WRAP*	\$14.0			
CHICKEN KABOB WRAP*	\$14.0			
SHRIMP SOUVLAKI WRAP*	\$15.0	Side Sk	sewers*	
BEEF SOUVLAKI WRAP*	\$15.5	SIDE OF G	YRO MEAT*	\$8.0
Sandwiches*		LAMB SKE	EWER*	\$9.0
Suituvicités .		CHICKEN S	SKEWER*	\$8.0
LAMB SOUVLAKI SANDWICH*	\$16.0	CHICKEN I	KABOB SKEWER*	\$8.0
FALAFEL SANDWICH*	\$13.0	SHRIMP SI	KEWER*	\$9.0
CHICKEN KABOB SANDWICH*	\$14.0	MUSHROO	M SKEWER*	\$4.3
CHICKEN SOUVLAKI SANDWICH*	\$14.0	VEGGIE SI		\$6.5
HUMMUS SANDWICH*	\$12.0		BOB SKEWER*	\$9.0
BEEF SOUVLAKI SANDWICH*	\$15.5		HICKEN SHAWARMA*	\$8.0

GRILLED	SQUASH SKEWER*	\$4.3	Salad		
C! *			South B	GYRO GREEK SALAD*	\$15.8
Sides*	SIDE CUP HUMMUS*	\$2.3	7.5	LARGE GREEK SALAD*	\$12.0
	LARGE GREEK RICE*	\$7.0		CHICKEN GREEK SALAD*	\$16.0
	LARGE SAFFRON RICE*	\$7.0	SMALL GR	REEK SALAD*	\$9.0
EXTRA TA	ZIKI SAUCE*	\$1.0	FALAFEL (GREEK SALAD*	\$14.0
SMALL GF	REEK RICE*	\$5.0	BEEF GRE	EK SALAD*	\$17.5
SLICED C	UCUMBER*	\$3.0	GYRO CAE	SAR SALAD*	\$15.8
SIDE CUP	OLIVES*	\$1.8	I ARGE HO	OUSE SALAD*	\$10.0
SMALL SA	AFFRON RICE*	\$5.0		EEK SALAD*	\$18.0
EXTRA GA	ARLIC SAUCE*	\$1.0		ESAR SALAD*	\$18.0
EXTRA FE	TA CHEESE*	\$1.8			
ONE GRIL	LED JALAPENO*	\$1.8		OUSE SALAD*	\$6.8
EXTRA BE	BQ TOMATO*	\$1.8		REEK SALAD*	\$16.8
EXTRA RA	•	\$1.0	SHRIMP CA	AESAR SALAD*	\$16.8
	OT SAUCE*	\$1.0	BEEF CAE	SAR SALAD*	\$17.5



Zullee Mediterranean Grill

2118 N Ruby St Ste A, Spokane, United States

Opening Hours: Monday 11:00 -21:00 Tuesday 11:00 -21:00 Wednesday 11:00 -21:00 Thursday 11:00 -21:00 Friday 11:00 -21:00 Saturday 11:00 -21:00 Sunday 11:00 -21:00

